E
q
uip
m
ent
Advanced Filter System I (AFS I)
Brass Line Models
Description: The Advance Filter System I (AFS I) is a

AFS I indicator, Oxygen is the green indicator that changes to gray when depil-
ated. Moisture is the blue indicator that changes to light brown when depilated.
Ordering Information
Product Number Compression FittingsDescription
Y40-AFS18 Advanced Filter System I, Complete Kit 1⁄8" Fittings
Y40-AFS14 Advanced Filter System I, Complete Kit 1⁄4" Fittings
Y40-AFSRC1 Replacement Cartridge, Advanced Filter System I
Y40-AFSFSM8 1⁄8" Advanced Filter System Manifold
Y40-AFSFSM4 1⁄4" Advanced Filter System Manifold
Advanced Filter System I_Tag 881_05_Equip_pgs 89-128  11/11/13  1:41 PM  Page 2